CNV_M1 HG19 2 77796855 77818027 CHB

NA18624
NA18S36

NA1862T
NA18609
NA1ESTS
NA18S60

NA18543
NA18530
NA18610
NALESTE
NA18537
NA18536

NA18633
NA18631

NAL
NA1859T
NA18534

NA18626
NA18612

NA18632

NA18545

NA18608
NA18555

NA18633
NA18602
NA18599
NA18593
NAtS T

NA18637
NA18626
NA18603
NA18546

NA18631

NA18621
NA18597
NA18558

NA18S6T
NA18544
NA18634
NA18573
NA18550

NA18603
NA18548

NA18616
NA18S52

NA18630
NA18609

NAL8S6T

NALBS55 ;I!.I.-

}  —
15615

NAL8SE;
NA18560
NA:

I NAtaso
svscl——— L [ T T
——_ 20 LU T T S LI T T

NA18638
NAL8541
NALB562
NALES3S  m—
NAL8SST
NAL8582 I
NAL862?  mm—
NA]BMB
NALB553  m—
NA18574
NAIBE17
NALS61S  m—
NALGE2]  m—
NAiEﬁm! —
NA18614 |
NA18548

— II.-

NALEST0  m—
NA18545

—Nmmz m illl-
NALE550 I

NALE546  mm—

NAL854]  m—
e VALES13
NA18565

i i: \‘II

NA18§11

NA18550  mmm—

NA18565
NA18542

NALSSSS . ee—
NA18547

NA18595
NA18623

NAL8557
NA18574

—
Natge:
e —— |

NA18602
NALE614  m—
NAL8532

NATEESS om0 TR 0000 A O 0 OO 0 A 0 0 0 A AL

NA18636
NALESTS
NA18S64

NA18S61
NA18547

NALES30  m—
NA18637

-
somwnn oo i e sl NN R

NALES?  e——
NAL5632
NA18605

NA18577

1, s R EER AR

NAL18535

NA18577
NA18572
NA18623

L OO RO 1 T
I LU |

B CNO m CN1
1O T 000 01 00 O RS 12155

NAL8630
NAL8618

— NALE539
— NALG536

-
s
I —— 1172

— NAL8637

=
——
-

E i

o
s
T ——
s

e

— 713623
NAtoS62
L ———
O I NAiBEE
NALG638
NALgSTT
We— NI
NAigE
RIS
_ NA18605

NA18537
_—= NA18536

o
%
-

NA]EGJU

Ll —
I NAlEEE:

| 10
NA18530

— NAL8624

NA18631
NA18552
NA18615
NA18606
NA18571
NA18566

NA18617 NALBSS
)
—r

NA18614
NA18548

e ————— RN
NAlgen:
e —— A
NAIRD
NAISRE
T T ———
NAIERS

NA18543

NA18570
NA18633
Natgear
NAL8564
NA18508
NALE532
NALES96
NALE596
NA18546
NA18545
NALB538
NA18ST1
NA18613
NA18633
NA18608
NA18626
1 0 O 0 0 O O My 1115555

NA18611

NA18622
L —— Wi

[—— v
NALERES
— R
Nazss2s
NAzgsas

NAzgs2s

NALBeES

Natgsos

NAlgero

NAlgo4q

NA18541
NA18532

— NATSEE
NATES3S

NA18637

I 00 00 0 O 0 0 O M My, V21531
NA18634

| NALSES

-
—E Whized
s

NA18623

= NAigez:

_ Natgez
NAliRs
NAlERS
NALG38
NALgRs?
NAlGRE
NAliRss
NAlGR:2

NAL8526

NA18576

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




